TRANSPORT DEPABTME.NT
To (By e-mail).From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Tra nsport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

e of BodT Closed
e of VehiclT Cate o oL5M Cate
Month and ear of manufacture As er codification
5 lin dersNo. of N A
er codificationAs
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
8 Fuel used Batte rated vehicleo
l4aximum Net Power 9.5 Kw @ 2500 rpm
Maximum Thirty Min utes power 6.0 Kw @ 3500 rpm
11. N A
t2. Ma kers classiFication S
?
TREAM CITY Qik (Battery Operated Vehicle)
Wheeler
13. Wheel base 1940 mm
74. Seatin ca acr 1+3 includ in Driver
15. Colour Asa licable
16. 467 K s
17. G.V.W. (cross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as ceftified by the
manufacturer
1000 Kgs
Number, description, size
and plv ratino of tyres as
declared by the
a Front axle 4.50-10 8 PR 85E
b 4.50-10 8 PR B5E
19.
300 K s
b 700 K S
20.
a Overall len th 2800 mm
c 1320 mm
d Overall hei ht 1815 mm
Min. Ground Clearance 175 mm
Speed
Limiting
Set S eed
45 Kmph
1
(a)
3.
4
6. Chassis number
7
9.
10
Cu bic ca pacity
ULW (u n laden weicht)
18.
Rear axle